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Event 201 Men Open 100m Butterfly

Harry Morris

Samuel O'Reilly-Smith

James Killeen
Leighton Downings
G Fernyhough-Jones
Daniel Webb

Guy Tinwell

Thomas Horton
William Horton
Finley Spooner
Reggie Simcock
Charlie Westwood
Casey Bottomer
Jacob Oakes
Henry Davies

16
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"
13
12
13
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13
13
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13
13
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Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Chase
Cheadle
Cheadle
Cosacss
Newcastle St

Cheadle
Cheadle
Cheadle
Biddulph
Wolv'hampton
Chase
Cheadle
Cosacss

Event 202 Women Open 100m Butterfly

Evelyn Dyer
Sophie Collins
Emily Malkin
Florence Wilshaw

Gracie-Leigh Edwards

Amelia Hickman
Isabelle Austin
Eden Cooper

Emily Poulson
Lara Barr

Ella Beeson

Lily Kemp

Chloe Henderson
Emma Masterson
Eve Killeen

lla Surendran
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Chase

Chase
Cosacss
Cosacss
Chase
Wolv'hampton
Chase

Chase

Cosacss
Cheadle
Cannock Phnx
StaffordApex
Newcastle St
Cheadle
Chase
Biddulph

Event 203 Men Open 200m Breaststroke

Reggie Simcock
James Killeen
Luke Purnell
Alfie Edwards

Edward Kotara
Harry Smith

Joshua Bailey

G Fernyhough-Jones
Joseph O'Connor
Sebastian Ebanks
William Kemp
William Killeen

William Horton
Isaac Ebanks
Thomas Horton
Daniel Clark

Jaylen Mannion
George Woolley
Alexander Popham
Ethan Perks

13
I
12
15

14
14
12
12
I
15
12
I

13
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13
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Biddulph
Chase
Cannock Phnx
Chase

StaffordApex
Chase
Walsall
Cheadle
Chase
Chase
StaffordApex
Chase

Cheadle
Chase
Cheadle
Chase
Newcastle St
Wolv'hampton
Chase

Walsall

1:42.00
1:49.37

1:38.68
1:35.77
1:34.55
1:27.56
1:30.35
1:35.08
1:36.45
1:41.07

1:56.79
1:45.05
1:42.81
1:34.53
1:34.81
1:43.81
1:48.05

1:28.25
1:25.50
1:22.56
1:20.40
1:20.90
1:25.30
1:25.73
1:29.75

4:18.36

4:02.50
3:49.94
3:38.55
3:36.12
3:36.72
3:47.40
3:53.35
4:.05.03
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Event 204 Women Open 200m Breaststroke

Ruby Blackshaw 12 Chase

Amber Cartwright 11 Chase

Natalie Foley 12 Chase

Eden Cooper 13 Chase

Maddison Bottomer 11 Chase

Sophie Harold 13 Cosacss

Lauren Swift 18 Wolv'hampton

Charlotte Morten 12 Chase

Joyella Jeffries 13 Cosacss

Tamika Chikwariro " Broadway M

Chloe Barnard 10 Walsall

Annabelle Coram 12 Newcastle St

Lily Jinks 12 Cheadle

Katie Clark 11 Chase

Tegan Hands 17 Wombourne

Olivia Thomas 12 StaffordApex

Maisie Bradley 13 Chase

Abby Williams 15 Wolv'hampton

Laura Caldwell 16 Newcastle St

Molly Ibbs 17 Newcastle St

Amy-Lee Jones 16 Dove Valley

Leah-Ellie McEvoy 15 Cannock Phnx

Lara Barr 14 Cheadle

Isabella Nixon 12 Newcastle St
Event 205 Men Open 200m Backstroke

Joseph O'Connor 11 Chase

Harry Smith 14 Chase

William Killeen 11 Chase

Alexander Popham 12 Chase

Daniel Clark 13 Chase

Samuel O'Reilly-Smith 15 Newcastle St

G Fernyhough-Jones 12 Cheadle

Finley Spooner 12 Cheadle

Ethan Perks 12 Walsall

Leighton Downings 13 Cheadle

Ryan Keates 11 Cheadle

James Masterson 11 Cheadle

Joel Hands 17 Wombourne

Jacob Oakes 12 Cheadle

Oliver Gilbert 12 Chase

Aidan Yates 13 Cosacss

Sam Roberts 15 Chase

George Woolley 14 Wolv'hampton

Charlie Gilbert 13 Chase

William Horton 13 Cheadle

Isaac Ebanks 12 Chase

Event 206 Women Open 200m Backstroke

Scarlet Tinwell
Abigail Mountford
Lauren Swift
Ruby Blackshaw
Eden Cooper
Charlotte Morten
Charley Ryan
Amber Cartwright

15
13
18
12
13
12
18
I

Newcastle St
Wolv'hampton
Wolv'hampton
Chase

Chase

Chase

Walsall

Chase

4:17.01
3:39.22
3:58.81

3:32.56
3:11.64
3:09.61
3:07.13
3:08.22
3:11.40
3:18.71
3:37.03

4:07.99
3:38.41
3:23.26
3:23.88
3:45.32
4:18.50

3:20.58
3:18.81
3:05.55
2:55.35
3:04.81
3:07.73
3:18.83
3:22.02
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H2 L1 Natalie Foley 12 Chase
L2 Katie Clark 11 Chase
L 3 Isabelle Austin 13 Chase 3:38.64
L4 Evelyn Dyer 11 Chase 3:35.80
L5 Francesca Armitt 12 Cheadle 3:38.50
L6 Grace Dixon-Jones 11 Cannock Phnx
L7 Maisy O'Neill 11 Chase
L8 Megan Fiddler 15 Cannock Phnx

H3 L1 Constance Holmes-jude 11 Walsall 3:30.97
L2 Sophie Collins 12 Chase 3:14.40
L 3 Maisie Ewart 14 Chase 3:04.59
L4 LaraBarr 14 Cheadle 2:54.27
L5 Isabel Owen 13 Chase 3:01.52
L 6 Matilda Witts 15 Chase 3:06.94
L7 Brogan Milward 13 Cheadle 3:19.97
L 8 Maddison Bottomer 11 Chase 3:32.79

H4 L1 Annabelle Ebanks 17 Chase 2:48.51
L2 Charlotte Brooks 14 Cheadle 2:48.34
L3 Emma Masterson 17 Cheadle 2:44.52
L4 Eliza-Rae Edwards 16 Chase 2:41.16
L5 Lucy Donnelly 16 Biddulph 2:42.18
L6 Lily Kemp 15 StaffordApex 2:44.55
L7 EveKilleen 14 Chase 2:48.50
L8 Emily Poulson 14 Cosacss 2:51.57

Event 207 Men Open 400m IM

H1 L1 Ewen Slater 14 Walsall
L2 Sam Roberts 15 Chase
L3 Rowen Slater 16 Walsall
L4 Finley Spooner 12 Cheadle 7:38.25
L5 Jacob Oakes 12 Cheadle 7:52.87
L6 Edward Kotara 14 StaffordApex
L7 James Kemp 14 StaffordApex
L8 William Taylor 15 Chase

H2 L1 Isaac Ebanks 12 Chase 6:53.26
L2 William Horton 13 Cheadle 6:47.49
L3 Leighton Downings 13 Cheadle 6:46.25
L4 Casey Bottomer 14 Chase 6:21.62
L5 Thomas Horton 13 Cheadle 6:44.45
L 6 Aidan Yates 13 Cosacss 6:46.35
L7 Oliver Gunther 12 Walsall 6:51.81
L8 Reggie Simcock 13 Biddulph 6:58.77

Event 208 Women Open 400m IM

H1 L3 Emmeline Grace 18 Walsall
L4 Maisie Ewart 14 Chase
L5 Maisie Bradley 13 Chase
L6 Sophie Harold 13 Cosacss
H2 L1 LucyDonnelly 16 Biddulph
L2 Tegan Hands 17 Wombourne
L3 Amber Valletta 15 Walsall
L4 Samantha Malkin 14 Cosacss 6:31.49
L5 Francesca Armitt 12 Cheadle 7:07.40
L6 Gracie-Leigh Edwards 13 Chase
L7 LilyKemp 15 StaffordApex
L8 Charley Ryan 18 Walsall
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